
Exam Date of written Speaking test Venue Closing Standard
papers window ** Date Fees

KET Thu 04 December from 28/11 to 06/12 UD 03/10/2025 123,50

A2 (pm)

KET FS * from 20/05 to 23/05 from 16/05 to 25/05 UD 13/03/2026 123,50
(FS) A2 (am/pm) *

PET Thu 04 December from 28/11 to 06/12 UD 03/10/2025 136,00

(am/pm) Sat 07 March from 27/02 to 07/03 UD 12/01/2026

B1 Sat 09 May from 02/05 to 09/05 UD 05/03/2026

Sat 13 June from 05/06 to 13/06 UD 12/03/2026

PET FS* from 26/05 to 29/05 from 23/05 to 01/06 UD 13/03/2026 136,00
(FS) B1 (am/pm) *

FCE Tue 25 November from 21/11 to 29/11 UD 03/10/2025 262,50

(am/pm) Sat 13 December from 05/12 to 13/12 UD 03/10/2025

B2 Sat 28 February from 20/02 to 28/02 UD 12/01/2026

Sat 16 May from 08/05 to 16/05 UD 05/03/2026

Sat 30 May from 22/05 to 30/05 UD 05/03/2026

Sat 20 June from 12/06 to 20/06 UD 12/03/2026

FCE FS Wed 03 June from 29/05 to 06/06 UD 12/03/2026 262,50

(FS) A2 (am/pm)

CAE Sat 06 December from 28/11 to 13/12 UD 03/10/2025 268,50

(am/pm) Sat 21 March from 13/03 to 21/03 UD 12/01/2026

C1 Sat 09 May from 02/05 to 09/05 UD 05/03/2026

Sat 16 May from 08/05 to 16/05 UD 05/03/2026

Sat 06 June from 29/05 to 06/06 UD 12/03/2026

Sat 20 June from 12/06 to 20/06 UD 12/03/2026

Sat 04 July from 26/06 to 04/07 UD 08/05/2026

CPE Fri 12 June from 05/06 to 13/06 UD 30/04/2026 275,50

(am)

C2

*

            The  British School FVG – Udine

The British School of Udine, Vicolo Pulesi 4, 33100 Udine - Tel 0432 507171 - IT027@british-FVG.net

** Il candidato deve assicurarsi di essere disponibile per l'esame orale nel periodo indicato

Le prove si terranno in una data scelta dal Centro Esami 

Si prega di leggere attentamente le "Istruzioni per le iscrizioni"  (allegato A).

                                  Cambridge Assessment English - Examination Fees – Centre IT027

                   Calendar and Fees for Udine 

                 November 2025 - July 2026

   PAPER-BASED

all'interno della finestra (mattina oppure pomeriggio).


